SOLENOID VALVE
LIMIT SWITCH
FILTER REGULATOR
JDV ATTACHMENT
01
SOLENOID VALVE
SV Series
FEATURES

BRACKET
WIRE
ORDERING INFORMATION
Mode Enclosure type Switching type Options
SPL-
  2= IP 67
       Ingenuity Enclosure
  3= IP 67
       Weather proof
  4= Exd II BT6,IP67
       Explosion proof
  5= Exd II BT6,IP67
       Explosion proof
  6= Exd II
       CT6,IP67 316 stainless steel
       Explosion proof
 1= Mechanical switch
0=2*SPDT
2=4*SPDT
4=2*DPDT
5=2*SPDT+ Potentiometer (0~1KΩ)
6=2*SPDT+ Signal unit (4~20mA)
 2= Magnet sensor
　  Proximity sensor
0= Magnet sensor 2，3 Standard：2-Wire
Option：3-Wire
1=NJ2-V3-N (Exia II CT6)
2=NJ4-12GK-SN (Exia II CT6)
Ambient temp ：-50℃ ~100℃
3=PS17-5DNU 2，3 Standard：2-Wire
Option：3-Wire
SPL-     3                  1                                                       0
WIRE_2SPDT WIRE_4SPDT WIRE_USL220 WIRE_NJ2_V3_N
SPL Series
T e c h n o l o g y   f o r   t h e   p r o f e s s i o n a l s
FILTER AND REGULATOR
SW Series
07
FEATURES
Diaphragm-type structure,with a good pressure regulating
performance,excellent repeatability and stabilitt.
Full metal outer covering,the material includes two kinds of
aluminum alloy and stainless steel. Viny coating, so as with
strong corrosion resistance.
Featurss with overfilw.
Multiple fitting styles ,conveniently to mount. S-50SS Low-
temperatireproducts,apply to the -40℃ enveronment.
TECHNIQUE PARAMETER
Portsize G1/4”  NPT1/4”
Ensured pressure resistance 1.5Mpa(15kgf/cm²)
Maximum supply  pressure 1.0Mpa(10kgf/cm²)
Temperature ranges -40℃ ~100℃
Filter precision 5μm
Material
Aluminum alloy
316 Stainless steel 316
Flow capacity 600L/min
Output pressure ranges 0.05Mpa~0.8Mpa(0.5~8kgf/ cm²)
Valve type With overfiow
FLOW CHARACTERISTIC CURVE
SW-T50
Flow capacity
08
SW Series
SW-20B
 FEATURES